
                       Lloyd Luethe - Dustin Levy Memorial Invitational
                                     Brookwood High School
                                      Ontario, Wisconsin
                                      September 15, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 5699 Hannah Wilcox-Borg           10 Tomah                     21:06.0  6:48 
      2    2 5528 Anelise Egge                  9 Kickapoo/La Farge         22:45.0  7:20 
      3    3 5457 Gracey Mlsna                 11 Cashton                   23:03.0  7:26 
      4    4 5618 Alyssa Gander                 9 Richland Center/Ithaca    23:32.0  7:35 
      5    5 5461 Emma Schlesner               10 Cashton                   23:54.0  7:42 
      6    6 5579 Carrie Pfaff                 12 Melrose-Mindoro           24:13.0  7:48 
      7    7 5462 Annie Schreier               10 Cashton                   24:22.0  7:51 
      8    8 5454 Izzi Mason                   10 Cashton                   24:24.0  7:52 
      9    9 5445 Emma Gronemus                11 Cashton                   24:25.0  7:52 
     10   10 5691 Brooke Bakken                10 Tomah                     24:37.0  7:56 
     11   11 5425 Jackie Santiago              12 Brookwood                 24:45.0  7:58 
     12   12 5854 Erinn Sebion                 12 Westby                    25:02.0  8:04 
     13      5651 Elizabeth Husker             10 Riverdale                 25:04.0  8:05 
     14   13 5426 Lainey Teynor                 9 Brookwood                 25:04.2  8:05 
     15   14 5453 Lydia Korn                   11 Cashton                   25:10.0  8:07 
     16   15 5852 Ellan Johnson                10 Westby                    25:28.0  8:12 
     17   16 5586 Emily Herried                12 Necedah                   25:34.0  8:14 
     18   17 5415 Kimberlee Downing             9 Brookwood                 25:45.0  8:18 
     19   18 5590 Anetha Vogele                10 Necedah                   25:48.0  8:19 
     20   19 5423 Shelly Powell                11 Brookwood                 25:48.2  8:19 
     21      5483 Teigan Ehrat                 10 Cochrane-Fountain City    25:53.0  8:20 
     22   20 5578 Hannah Peterson              11 Melrose-Mindoro           26:04.0  8:24 
     23   21 5413 Samantha Atteln              11 Brookwood                 26:06.0  8:25 
     24   22 5526 Jessica Coulthard            12 Kickapoo/La Farge         26:24.0  8:30 
     25      5604 Catrina Johnson              12 New Lisbon                26:34.0  8:34 
     26   23 5856 Faith Welton                  9 Westby                    27:06.0  8:44 
     27   24 5449 Paige Hoeft                   9 Cashton                   27:17.0  8:47 
     28   25 5845 Sierra Cade                  12 Westby                    27:21.0  8:49 
     29   26 5851 Liza Jackson                 11 Westby                    27:22.0  8:49 
     30   27 5538 Karlee Leatherberry          12 Kickapoo/La Farge         27:30.0  8:52 
     31   28 5577 Caeli McMahon                 9 Melrose-Mindoro           27:35.0  8:53 
     32   29 5694 Jenna Hausman                10 Tomah                     27:37.0  8:54 
     33   30 5698 Brooke Lucka                 10 Tomah                     27:41.0  8:55 
     34      5681 Tenley Wopat                 10 Royall                    27:45.0  8:56 
     35   31 5531 Colene Grefe                  9 Kickapoo/La Farge         27:47.0  8:57 
     36      5512 Megan Salisbury              10 Hillsboro                 28:00.0  9:01 
     37      5762 Cherish Marfilius            12 Wauzeka-Steuben           28:09.0  9:04 
     38   32 5414 Autumn Coleman                9 Brookwood                 28:10.0  9:04 
     39      5503 Payton Auel                  12 Hillsboro                 28:27.0  9:10 
     40      5484 Leah Hager                   11 Cochrane-Fountain City    28:32.0  9:12 
     41   33 5533 Tahmara Hendrickson          10 Kickapoo/La Farge         28:56.0  9:19 
     42      5499 Silvana Von Planta           11 De Soto                   29:17.0  9:26 
     43   34 5573 Amalia Briseno                9 Melrose-Mindoro           29:22.0  9:28 
     44   35 5572 Kacy Anderson                 9 Melrose-Mindoro           29:33.0  9:31 
     45   36 5547 Ireland Wiegel               11 Kickapoo/La Farge         29:34.0  9:31 
     46      5653 Abbey Knoble                  9 Riverdale                 30:03.0  9:41 
     47      5486 Casidi Schieffer             10 Cochrane-Fountain City    30:08.0  9:42 
     48   37 5574 Brook Gunther                10 Melrose-Mindoro           30:23.0  9:47 
     49   38 5695 Reyna Herold                 11 Tomah                     30:26.0  9:48 
     50   39 5623 Rachel Kaszubski              9 Richland Center/Ithaca    30:43.0  9:54 
     51   40 5849 Grace Hebel                  10 Westby                    30:48.0  9:55 
     52      5605 Molly Wiese                  12 New Lisbon                31:04.0 10:00 
     53      5780 Kaitlin Dresen               12 West Central              31:09.0 10:02 
     54      5514 Savannah Urban               11 Hillsboro                 31:30.0 10:09 
     55      5501 Jaline Attignol              12 Hillsboro                 31:54.0 10:17 
     56   41 5419 Eliabeth Hock                11 Brookwood                 32:29.0 10:28 
     57      5760 Haley Atkinson               12 Wauzeka-Steuben           32:51.0 10:35 
     58      5603 Amber Greene                 12 New Lisbon                33:03.0 10:39 
     59   42 5592 Gabby Wilhorn                11 Necedah                   33:27.0 10:46 
     60      5781 Kelsey Fisk                  11 West Central              33:32.0 10:48 
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                                **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ========================= ======= ===== 
     61      5654 Kenlee Mathews               11 Riverdale                 34:06.0 10:59 
     62      5498 Kenzy Kreuzer                10 De Soto                   34:35.0 11:08 
     63   43 5584 Alysha Daniels               12 Necedah                   34:40.0 11:10 
     64      5782 Kirstin Hoffland             11 West Central              34:53.0 11:14 
     65   44 5621 Lauren Johnson               11 Richland Center/Ithaca    35:32.0 11:27 
     66      5761 Regan Kramer                 10 Wauzeka-Steuben           36:18.0 11:42 
     67   45 5576 Hanne Sophie Linvald         10 Melrose-Mindoro           37:22.0 12:02 
     68   46 5628 Alison Stolzman              11 Richland Center/Ithaca    37:37.0 12:07 
     69   47 5619 Therese Honer                12 Richland Center/Ithaca    38:17.0 12:20 
     70   48 5589 Sheridan Reichal             11 Necedah                   39:17.0 12:39 
     71   49 5587 Julia Klafka                 11 Necedah                   39:23.0 12:41 
     72   50 5585 Vanessa Deguire              12 Necedah                   40:15.0 12:58 
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                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    32  Cashton                               (24:01.6  120:08.0 1:22.0)
====================================================
  1      3  Gracey Mlsna                   11 23:03.0
  2      5  Emma Schlesner                 10 23:54.0
  3      7  Annie Schreier                 10 24:22.0
  4      8  Izzi Mason                     10 24:24.0
  5      9  Emma Gronemus                  11 24:25.0
  6   ( 14) Lydia Korn                     11 25:10.0
  7   ( 24) Paige Hoeft                     9 27:17.0
  
  2.    81  Brookwood                             (25:29.7  127:28.4 1:21.0)
====================================================
  1     11  Jackie Santiago                12 24:45.0
  2     13  Lainey Teynor                   9 25:04.2
  3     17  Kimberlee Downing               9 25:45.0
  4     19  Shelly Powell                  11 25:48.2
  5     21  Samantha Atteln                11 26:06.0
  6   ( 32) Autumn Coleman                  9 28:10.0
  7   ( 41) Eliabeth Hock                  11 32:29.0
  
  3.   101  Westby                                (26:27.8  132:19.0 2:20.0)
====================================================
  1     12  Erinn Sebion                   12 25:02.0
  2     15  Ellan Johnson                  10 25:28.0
  3     23  Faith Welton                    9 27:06.0
  4     25  Sierra Cade                    12 27:21.0
  5     26  Liza Jackson                   11 27:22.0
  6   ( 40) Grace Hebel                    10 30:48.0
  
  4.   108  Tomah                                 (26:17.4  131:27.0 9:20.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Hannah Wilcox-Borg             10 21:06.0
  2     10  Brooke Bakken                  10 24:37.0
  3     29  Jenna Hausman                  10 27:37.0
  4     30  Brooke Lucka                   10 27:41.0
  5     38  Reyna Herold                   11 30:26.0
  
  5.   115  Kickapoo/La Farge                     (26:40.4  133:22.0 6:11.0)
====================================================
  1      2  Anelise Egge                    9 22:45.0
  2     22  Jessica Coulthard              12 26:24.0
  3     27  Karlee Leatherberry            12 27:30.0
  4     31  Colene Grefe                    9 27:47.0
  5     33  Tahmara Hendrickson            10 28:56.0
  6   ( 36) Ireland Wiegel                 11 29:34.0
  
  6.   123  Melrose-Mindoro                       (27:21.4  136:47.0 5:20.0)
====================================================
  1      6  Carrie Pfaff                   12 24:13.0
  2     20  Hannah Peterson                11 26:04.0
  3     28  Caeli McMahon                   9 27:35.0
  4     34  Amalia Briseno                  9 29:22.0
  5     35  Kacy Anderson                   9 29:33.0
  6   ( 37) Brook Gunther                  10 30:23.0
  7   ( 45) Hanne Sophie Linvald           10 37:22.0
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                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  7.   167  Necedah                               (31:45.2  158:46.013:43.0)
====================================================
  1     16  Emily Herried                  12 25:34.0
  2     18  Anetha Vogele                  10 25:48.0
  3     42  Gabby Wilhorn                  11 33:27.0
  4     43  Alysha Daniels                 12 34:40.0
  5     48  Sheridan Reichal               11 39:17.0
  6   ( 49) Julia Klafka                   11 39:23.0
  7   ( 50) Vanessa Deguire                12 40:15.0
  
  8.   180  Richland Center/Ithaca                (33:08.2  165:41.014:45.0)
====================================================
  1      4  Alyssa Gander                   9 23:32.0
  2     39  Rachel Kaszubski                9 30:43.0
  3     44  Lauren Johnson                 11 35:32.0
  4     46  Alison Stolzman                11 37:37.0
  5     47  Therese Honer                  12 38:17.0

Incomplete Teams:

Riverdale                            
           Elizabeth Husker 10, Abbey Knoble  9, Kenlee Mathews 11

Cochrane-Fountain City               
           Teigan Ehrat 10, Leah Hager 11, Casidi Schieffer 10

New Lisbon                           
           Catrina Johnson 12, Molly Wiese 12, Amber Greene 12

Royall                               
           Tenley Wopat 10

Hillsboro                            
           Megan Salisbury 10, Payton Auel 12, Savannah Urban 11, Jaline Attignol 12

Wauzeka-Steuben                      
           Cherish Marfilius 12, Haley Atkinson 12, Regan Kramer 10

De Soto                              
           Silvana Von Planta 11, Kenzy Kreuzer 10

West Central                         
           Kaitlin Dresen 12, Kelsey Fisk 11, Kirstin Hoffland 11
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                        **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1      5848 Evelyn Gimurtu               12 Westby                    25:58.0  8:22 
      2    1 5455 Alyssa Meyers                10 Cashton                   26:36.0  8:34 
      3    2 5447 Bonita Hanley                10 Cashton                   27:39.0  8:54 
      4      5853 Abbie Larrington             11 Westby                    29:01.0  9:21 
      5    3 5458 Loren Olson                  12 Cashton                   29:08.0  9:23 
      6    4 5506 Shelby Brown                  9 Hillsboro                 30:04.0  9:41 
      7    5 5443 Carly Butzler                10 Cashton                   30:23.2  9:47 
      8    6 5504 McKenzie Bell                11 Hillsboro                 30:46.0  9:55 
      9    7 5440 Kailey Beck                  11 Cashton                   30:48.2  9:55 
     10    8 5509 Mackenzie Morris             12 Hillsboro                 31:49.0 10:15 
     11    9 5456 Olivia Meyers                11 Cashton                   32:39.0 10:31 
     12   10 5502 Andrea Auel                  10 Hillsboro                 33:02.0 10:38 
     13      5696 Joy Hilson                    9 Tomah                     37:31.0 12:05 
     14      5591 Faustina Wicka                9 Necedah                   38:15.0 12:19 
     15      5575 Sheradyn Johnson             12 Melrose-Mindoro           39:29.0 12:43 
     16   11 5507 Kelsi Grivois                12 Hillsboro                 42:21.0 13:38 
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                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    18  Cashton                               (28:54.9  144:34.4 4:12.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Alyssa Meyers                  10 26:36.0
  2      2  Bonita Hanley                  10 27:39.0
  3      3  Loren Olson                    12 29:08.0
  4      5  Carly Butzler                  10 30:23.2
  5      7  Kailey Beck                    11 30:48.2
  6   (  9) Olivia Meyers                  11 32:39.0
  
  2.    39  Hillsboro                             (33:36.4  168:02.012:17.0)
====================================================
  1      4  Shelby Brown                    9 30:04.0
  2      6  McKenzie Bell                  11 30:46.0
  3      8  Mackenzie Morris               12 31:49.0
  4     10  Andrea Auel                    10 33:02.0
  5     11  Kelsi Grivois                  12 42:21.0

Incomplete Teams:

Westby                               
           Evelyn Gimurtu 12, Abbie Larrington 11

Tomah                                
           Joy Hilson  9

Necedah                              
           Faustina Wicka  9

Melrose-Mindoro                      
           Sheradyn Johnson 12
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                         **** Girls' Middle School 3200 Meter Run ****
  
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5808 Macey Tauscher                8 West Salem Middle School       13:38.0  6:52 
      2    2 5421 Amelia Muellenberg            7 Brookwood                      13:55.0  7:00 
      3    3 5804 Priya Oshan                   8 West Salem Middle School       13:58.0  7:02 
      4    4 5422 Meghan Nelson                 8 Brookwood                      14:17.0  7:11 
      5    5 5650 Alyssa Husker                 8 Riverdale                      14:33.0  7:20 
      6    6 5452 Isabell Korn                  6 Cashton                        14:47.0  7:27 
      7    7 5796 Samantha Laidlaw              7 West Salem Middle School       14:54.0  7:30 
      8    8 5420 Alexis Lacy                   7 Brookwood                      15:06.0  7:36 
      9    9 5417 Katie Gruen                   8 Brookwood                      15:10.0  7:38 
     10   10 5541 Jayla Nagel                   8 Kickapoo/La Farge              15:12.0  7:39 
     11      5679 Alice Palamaruk               7 Royall                         15:13.0  7:40 
     12   11 5806 Morgan Quackenbush            8 West Salem Middle School       15:13.2  7:40 
     13   12 5451 Maddie Klinkner               6 Cashton                        15:14.0  7:40 
     14   13 5719 Mandy Dodsworth               8 Tomah Middle School            15:15.0  7:41 
     15   14 5530 Lilly Geary                   8 Kickapoo/La Farge              15:15.2  7:41 
     16   15 5809 Marley Tauscher               6 West Salem Middle School       15:16.0  7:41 
     17   16 5720 Avery Hagen                   7 Tomah Middle School            15:18.0  7:42 
     18      5783 Malynda Hyma                  8 West Central                   15:19.0  7:43 
     19   17 5416 Savannah Groom                6 Brookwood                      15:29.0  7:48 
     20   18 5535 Autumn Jacks                  7 Kickapoo/La Farge              15:35.0  7:51 
     21   19 5540 Jadence Nagel                 6 Kickapoo/La Farge              15:40.0  7:53 
     22   20 5424 Lupita Ruiz                   7 Brookwood                      15:47.0  7:57 
     23   21 5450 Mateya Kaduc                  6 Cashton                        15:50.0  7:58 
     24   22 5810 Claire Walters                6 West Salem Middle School       15:53.0  8:00 
     25   23 5617 Hady Emma                     7 Richland Center/Ithaca         15:54.0  8:00 
     26   24 5792 Maddie Giblin                 8 West Salem Middle School       16:06.0  8:06 
     27   25 5626 Clara Schmidt                 8 Richland Center/Ithaca         16:10.0  8:08 
     28   26 5546 Anika Wastlick                6 Kickapoo/La Farge              16:18.0  8:12 
     29   27 5460 Aubrey Peterson               6 Cashton                        16:24.0  8:15 
     30   28 5527 Allison Culver                8 Kickapoo/La Farge              16:25.0  8:16 
     31   29 5724 Kaylee Miller                 8 Tomah Middle School            16:27.0  8:17 
     32      5795 Megan Johnson                 6 West Salem Middle School       16:38.0  8:22 
     33      5799 Madison MacRodgers            8 West Salem Middle School       16:49.0  8:28 
     34      5763 Deven Marfilius               6 Wauzeka-Steuben                16:49.2  8:28 
     35      5789 Elyse Bee                     7 West Salem Middle School       17:01.0  8:34 
     36   30 5446 Kate Gronemus                 7 Cashton                        17:03.0  8:35 
     37      5801 Faith Minard                  6 West Salem Middle School       17:19.0  8:43 
     38   31 5648 Zuri Dennis                   6 Riverdale                      17:22.0  8:45 
     39      5797 Mallory Long                  6 West Salem Middle School       17:24.0  8:46 
     40   32 5722 Lily Joyce                    7 Tomah Middle School            17:29.0  8:48 
     41   33 5529 Hailey Gander                 7 Kickapoo/La Farge              17:31.0  8:49 
     42   34 5645 Gracie Anderson               8 Riverdale                      17:34.0  8:51 
     43   35 5723 Lauren Kline                  7 Tomah Middle School            17:46.0  8:57 
     44      5790 Alena Donahue                 8 West Salem Middle School       17:47.0  8:57 
     45   36 5649 Ellie Hudson                  7 Riverdale                      17:56.0  9:02 
     46      5803 Mia Olson                     6 West Salem Middle School       17:57.0  9:02 
     47   37 5459 Keri Pedretti                 6 Cashton                        17:58.0  9:03 
     48   38 5427 Deanna Wallace                6 Brookwood                      18:02.0  9:05 
     49      5794 Emma Harman                   6 West Salem Middle School       18:36.0  9:22 
     50      5543 Lauryn Sumwalt                7 Kickapoo/La Farge              18:52.0  9:30 
     51   39 5448 Amber Hoeft                   7 Cashton                        19:01.0  9:34 
     52      5802 Celia Mitchell                7 West Salem Middle School       19:02.0  9:35 
     53   40 5721 Aisha Hughart Topgyal         8 Tomah Middle School            19:03.0  9:35 
     54   41 5718 Lydia Boettcher               7 Tomah Middle School            19:14.0  9:41 
     55   42 5655 Samantha Schlehlein           7 Riverdale                      19:15.0  9:41 
     56   43 5647 Kennedy Couey                 6 Riverdale                      19:21.0  9:44 
     57      5807 Audrey Reinhart               6 West Salem Middle School       19:30.0  9:49 
     58   44 5622 Amelia Johnsrud               8 Richland Center/Ithaca         19:36.0  9:52 
     59      5798 Victoria Lysne                6 West Salem Middle School       19:49.0  9:58 
     60   45 5627 Amanda Schultz                6 Richland Center/Ithaca         20:00.0 10:04 
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                         **** Girls' Middle School 3200 Meter Run ****
  
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   46 5657 Liberty Stoltz                6 Riverdale                      20:12.0 10:10 
     62      5785 Isabella Roth                 8 West Central                   20:17.0 10:13 
     63      5588 Angelina McNally              7 Necedah                        20:47.0 10:28 
     64   47 5629 Josephine Tagliapietra        6 Richland Center/Ithaca         21:00.0 10:34 
     65      5678 Zoe Morris                    6 Royall                         21:10.0 10:39 
     66      5793 Ashlyn Hamilton               6 West Salem Middle School       25:35.0 12:52 
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                           **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
  
  1.    37  West Salem Middle School              (14:35.9  72:59.2 1:38.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Macey Tauscher                  8 13:38.0
  2      3  Priya Oshan                     8 13:58.0
  3      7  Samantha Laidlaw                7 14:54.0
  4     11  Morgan Quackenbush              8 15:13.2
  5     15  Marley Tauscher                 6 15:16.0
  6   ( 22) Claire Walters                  6 15:53.0
  7   ( 24) Maddie Giblin                   8 16:06.0
  
  2.    40  Brookwood                             (14:47.4  73:57.0 1:34.0)
====================================================
  1      2  Amelia Muellenberg              7 13:55.0
  2      4  Meghan Nelson                   8 14:17.0
  3      8  Alexis Lacy                     7 15:06.0
  4      9  Katie Gruen                     8 15:10.0
  5     17  Savannah Groom                  6 15:29.0
  6   ( 20) Lupita Ruiz                     7 15:47.0
  7   ( 38) Deanna Wallace                  6 18:02.0
  
  3.    87  Kickapoo/La Farge                     (15:36.1  78:00.2 1:06.0)
====================================================
  1     10  Jayla Nagel                     8 15:12.0
  2     14  Lilly Geary                     8 15:15.2
  3     18  Autumn Jacks                    7 15:35.0
  4     19  Jadence Nagel                   6 15:40.0
  5     26  Anika Wastlick                  6 16:18.0
  6   ( 28) Allison Culver                  8 16:25.0
  7   ( 33) Hailey Gander                   7 17:31.0
  
  4.    96  Cashton                               (15:51.6  79:18.0 2:16.0)
====================================================
  1      6  Isabell Korn                    6 14:47.0
  2     12  Maddie Klinkner                 6 15:14.0
  3     21  Mateya Kaduc                    6 15:50.0
  4     27  Aubrey Peterson                 6 16:24.0
  5     30  Kate Gronemus                   7 17:03.0
  6   ( 37) Keri Pedretti                   6 17:58.0
  7   ( 39) Amber Hoeft                     7 19:01.0
  
  5.   125  Tomah Middle School                   (16:27.0  82:15.0 2:31.0)
====================================================
  1     13  Mandy Dodsworth                 8 15:15.0
  2     16  Avery Hagen                     7 15:18.0
  3     29  Kaylee Miller                   8 16:27.0
  4     32  Lily Joyce                      7 17:29.0
  5     35  Lauren Kline                    7 17:46.0
  6   ( 40) Aisha Hughart Topgyal           8 19:03.0
  7   ( 41) Lydia Boettcher                 7 19:14.0
  
  6.   148  Riverdale                             (17:20.0  86:40.0 4:42.0)
====================================================
  1      5  Alyssa Husker                   8 14:33.0
  2     31  Zuri Dennis                     6 17:22.0
  3     34  Gracie Anderson                 8 17:34.0
  4     36  Ellie Hudson                    7 17:56.0
  5     42  Samantha Schlehlein             7 19:15.0
  6   ( 43) Kennedy Couey                   6 19:21.0
  7   ( 46) Liberty Stoltz                  6 20:12.0
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                           **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
  
  7.   184  Richland Center/Ithaca                (18:32.0  92:40.0 5:06.0)
====================================================
  1     23  Hady Emma                       7 15:54.0
  2     25  Clara Schmidt                   8 16:10.0
  3     44  Amelia Johnsrud                 8 19:36.0
  4     45  Amanda Schultz                  6 20:00.0
  5     47  Josephine Tagliapietra          6 21:00.0

Incomplete Teams:

Royall                               
           Alice Palamaruk  7, Zoe Morris  6

West Central                         
           Malynda Hyma  8, Isabella Roth  8

Wauzeka-Steuben                      
           Deven Marfilius  6

Necedah                              
           Angelina McNally  7


